

SAVANT INFOCOMM LIMITED						
Registered Office: 16 First Floor, Corporation Complex, Third Avenue, Indira Nagar, Adyar, Chennai 600 020						
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS – YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2012 (in INR lakhs)						
#	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31/03/2012	31/12/2011	31/03/2011	31/03/2012	31/03/2011
		(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
PART I						
1	Income from Operations					
	a) Net Sales/Income from operations (net of excise duty)	0.00	2.00	0.00	2.00	0.00
	b) Other operating income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Income from Operations (net)	0.00	2.00	0.00	2.00	0.00
2	Expenses					
	a) Cost of materials consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	c) Changes in inventories of FG, WIP and SIT	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	d) Employees benefits expense	0.25	0.20	0.20	0.84	1.12
	e) Depreciation & amortization	0.13	0.00	0.00	0.13	0.17
	f) Other expenses	0.94	0.89	1.11	5.12	5.74
	Total Expenses (a) to f) above]	1.32	1.09	1.31	6.09	7.03
3	Profit/(Loss) from Operations before other income, finance costs & exceptional items (1-2)	(1.32)	0.01	(1.31)	(4.09)	(7.03)
4	Other Income	0.21	0.00	0.00	0.21	0.01
5	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs & exceptional items (3+4)	(1.11)	0.91	(1.31)	(3.88)	(7.02)
6	Finance costs	4.45	0.00	0.00	4.45	3.62
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5-6)	(5.56)	0.91	(1.31)	(8.33)	(10.64)
8	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax (7+8)	(5.56)	0.91	(1.31)	(8.33)	(10.64)
10	Tax expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	(5.56)	0.91	(1.31)	(8.33)	(10.64)
12	Extraordinary items (net of tax expense Rs. ___)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)	(5.56)	0.91	(1.31)	(8.33)	(10.64)
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (INR 10 per equity share)	338.03	338.03	338.03	338.03	338.03
15	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (As per balance sheet of previous accounting year)				(381.90)	(373.57)
16.i	Earnings per share of INR 10 each before extraordinary items (not annualized)					
	a) Basic	(0.16)	0.03	(0.04)	(0.25)	(0.32)
	b) Diluted	(0.16)	0.03	(0.04)	(0.25)	(0.32)
16.ii	Earnings per share of INR 10 each after extraordinary items (not annualized)					
	a) Basic	(0.16)	0.03	(0.04)	(0.25)	(0.32)
	b) Diluted	(0.16)	0.03	(0.04)	(0.25)	(0.32)

For SAVANT INFOCOMM LTD


PRAKASH DAMODARAN
 Director


(Cont'd ...)

page 1/2

PART II						
A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING						
1	Public Shareholding:					
	- Number of shares	18,36,300	18,36,300	18,39,200	18,36,300	18,39,200
	- % of shareholding	54.324	54.324	54.409	54.324	54.409
2	Promoters and Promoter Group (P & PG) Shareholding					
	a) Pledged/encumbered					
	- Number of shares	0	0	0	0	0
	- % of shares (as % of total shareholding of P & PG)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	- % of shares (as a % of total share capital of the company)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b) Non-encumbered					
	- Number of shares	15,44,000	15,44,000	15,41,100	15,44,000	15,41,100
	- % of shares (as % of total shareholding of P & PG)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
	- % of shares (as a % of total share capital of the company)	45.676	45.676	45.591	45.676	45.591
B	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS					
	3 months ended 31 March 2012					
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL				
	Received during the quarter	NIL				
	Disposed off during the quarter	NIL				
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL				
STANDALONE STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES (in INR lakhs)				AS AT 31.03.2012	AS AT 31.03.2011	
				(Audited)	(Audited)	
A	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES					
1	Shareholders' Funds					
	(a) Share Capital	338.03				
	(b) Reserves and surplus	(381.90)				
	(c) Money received against share warrants	0				
	Sub-Total – Shareholders' Funds	(43.87)				
2	Share Application money pending allotment					
		0				
3	Non-current Liabilities					
	(a) Long term borrowings	48.51				
	(b) Deferred tax liabilities (net)	0				
	(c) Other long term liabilities	0				
	(d) Long term provisions	0				
	Sub-total – Non-current Liabilities	48.51				
5	Current Liabilities					
	(a) Short term borrowings	0				
	(b) Trade payables	0				
	(c) Other current liabilities	0.44				
	(d) Short term provisions	0				
	Sub-total – Current Liabilities	0.44				
	TOTAL – EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	5.08				
B	ASSETS					
1	Non-current assets					
	(a) Fixed assets	0.49				
	(b) Non-current investments	0				
	(c) Deferred tax assets (net)	0				
	(d) Long term loans and advances	2.02				
	(e) Other non-current assets	0				
	Sub-total – Non-current assets	2.51				
2	Current assets					
	(a) Current investments	0				
	(b) Inventories	0				
	(c) Trade receivables	0				
	(d) Cash and cash equivalents	2.56				
	(e) Short term loans and advances	0				
	(f) Other current assets	0.01				
	Sub-total – Current assets	2.57				
	TOTAL – ASSETS	5.08				
Notes:						
1. The above results were placed, approved and taken on record by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 28 May 2012 and the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 28 May 2012						
2. The figures of the quarter ended 31 March 2012 are the balancing figures between the audited figures for the year ended 31 March 2012 and the published year to date figures for the period ended 31 December 2011						
Dated: 28 May 2012				By Order of the Board for SAVANT INFOCOMM LIMITED Prakash Damodaran Director		

For SAVANT INFOCOMM LTD.

Prakash Damodaran
Director



page 2/2